CASEWORK
CATALOG
formaspace.com1100 East Howard Lane, #400
Austin, TX 78753
 800.251.1505
CASEWORK CATALOG
LABORATORY CASEWORK
We’ve been working with lab managers and lab architects since 1981, and we

Austin, TX 78753
 800.251.1505
MODEL NUMBER KEY
Base & Wall Cabinets
EPYTBACXIFERP
NORPAA
ESABB
BC BLIND CORNER BASE
C CORNER BASE
HB HANGING BASE
KSP KNEE SPACE PANEL
Floor Cabinets
W WALL
Aprons
Knee Space Panels
R/L**ELYTS-WWHH*EPYT
L-4253B
L-8113W
*See chart at right
**Refer to catalog pages for specific layout options.
10S
1SH
TYPE HH WW - L/R DEPTH
F 84 24 - L 161SH
STYLE
TYPE HH WW -
A 04 54 - 001
STYLEDD
22
TYPE HH WW
KSP 28 72
CASEWORK CATALOG
formaspace.com1100 East Howard Lane, #400
Austin, TX 78753
 800.251.1505
BASE CABINETS - STANDING HEIGHT 35" HIGH X 22" DEEP
Open Cabinets
B3515-000 B3530-000
B3518-000 B3536-000
B3524-000 B3542-000
B3548-000
Cupboard Cabinets
Left hinge Right Hinge B3530-200
B3515-100L B3515-100R B3536-200
B3518-100L B3518-100R B3542-200
B3524-100L B3524-100R B3548-200
Sink Cabinets
Left hinge Right Hinge B3530-20S B3552-20S
B3515-10SL B3515-10SR B3536-20S B3558-20S
B3518-10SL B3518-10SR B3542-20S
B3524-10SL B3524-10SR B3548-20S
1E+06
Door-Drawer Cabinets
Left hinge Right Hinge B3530-204
B3515-102L B3515-102R B3536-204
B3518-102L B3518-102R B3542-204
B3524-102L B3524-102R B3548-204
Left hinge Right Hinge B3530-210 B3530-220
B3515-110L B3515-110R B3536-210 B3536-220
B3518-110L B3518-110R B3542-210 B3542-220
B3524-110L B3524-110R B3548-210 B3548-220
CASEWORK CATALOG
formaspace.com1100 East Howard Lane, #400
Austin, TX 78753
 800.251.1505
BASE CABINETS - STANDING HEIGHT 35" HIGH X 22" DEEP
Door-Drawer Cabinets
Left Door Right Door Left Door Right Door